Position

Director Of Legislative And
Information

Information Technology

Executive Assistant/Deputy City
Clerk

Senior Office Assistant Part
Time

Other Positions Held City

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Arroyo Grande

Department

Legislative &
Information Service

Legislative &
Information Service

Legislative &
Information Service

Legislative &
Information Service

Total Wages

$106,014

$103,289

$66,451

$25,726

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$36,620

$18,890

$29,246

$0



