Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Director Of Legislative And Information		Arroyo Grande	Legislative & Information Service	\$106,014	\$36,620
Information Technology		Arroyo Grande	Legislative & Information Service	\$103,289	\$18,890
Executive Assistant/Deputy City Clerk		Arroyo Grande	Legislative & Information Service	\$66,451	\$29,246
Senior Office Assistant Part Time		Arroyo Grande	Legislative & Information Service	\$25,726	\$0